
Construction of 200 Bedded MCH at Chitrakoot (U.P) under NRHM                                                                                          Volume I NIB & ITB 

Tender No. HITES/IDN/NRHM/CHKT/ 2016 Page 3 

 

NATIONAL RURAL HEALTH MISSION SCHEME  

(Government of Uttar Pradesh) 

 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER (Detailed NIT) 

Tender No. HITES/IDN/NRHM/CHKT/ 2016                                        Dated 04.02.2016 

The Vice President(ID), HITES, B-14-A, Sector-62, Noida-201307on behalf of Mission Director, NRHM, 

U.P., invites on line Item Rate bids through e-tendering from eligible contractors/firms for the following 

works: 

Name and 

Description of work 

Estimated cost  

(Rs. Crs) 

Completion 

period of Work 

(Months) 

Last date to fill/ upload 

the tender through e-

tendering 

Bid Security 

amount 

(Rs.) 

Construction of 200 

Bedded Mother & 

Child Hospital at 

Chitrakoot (U.P) 

 

Rs.77.25 Crs 

 

 

18 Months 

 

25.02.2016  

upto 15.00 Hrs 

 

87,25,000/- 

The bidder would be required to register at @https://etender.lifecarehll.com. The bid document is 

available online from 05.02.2016 for submission of the bids; the bidder is required to have Digital 

Signature Certificate (DSC) from one of the authorized Certifying Authorities. The bidders are required to 

submit (a) Original nonrefundable Demand Draft of Rs.25,000/- (Rs. Twenty Five Thousand only) as cost 

of bid, in favour of M/s HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. (HITES) Payable at New Delhi/ NOIDA (b) Original 

bid security in approved form with the office of The Vice President (ID) M/s HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. 

(HITES), B-14A, Sector – 62, NOIDA (UP) and (c)  Form A-Form of Bid and appendix, Form A appendix  

and Form K as attached in Vol. I of Tender, to the office of The Vice President (ID) M/s HLL Infra Tech 

Services Ltd. (HITES), B-14A, Sector – 62, NOIDA (UP), before date and time fixed for opening of bid 

either by registered post or by hand failing which the bid be declared non-responsive. 

The documents to be uploaded online are listed at Annexure I 

The complete set of Tender Documents comprising Six Volumes I, II, III, IV, V & VI h as  been made 

available at HLL e-tender portal @https://etender.lifecarehll.com. 

The interested applicant contractors/firms may like to attend the pre bid meeting which will be held at 

11.30 Hrs at Office of The Vice President (ID) M/s HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. (HITES), B-14A, Sector – 

62, NOIDA (UP) on 15.02.2016. 

NHRM/ HITES reserves the right to accept or reject any application without assigning any reason or 

incurring any liability whatsoever. 

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HLL e-tender portal 

@https://etender.lifecarehll.com as corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be notified on this 

portal only and separate advertisement will not be made for the same.  

    

 

   (Vice President (ID)) 

HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. (HITES)  

B-14-A, Sector-62, Noida -201307 

For & on Behalf of Mission Director, NRHM, (UP) 


